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01.07.2019 | RESUBMITTED FOR PERMIT
PREVENTION BUREAU.
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02.04.2019 | FIELD REVISIONS
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(33 ksi) BOX HEADER MILL (33 ksi) FULL HT. EACH END WITH HEADERS BT&E&QE%Q'J&A&R%V&%E IN-WALL PLATE MOUNTED 03.26.2019 | FIELD REVISIONS
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4.  POUR NEW CONCRETE STOOPS W/FROST WALL (3'-6" DEEP) 05.15.2019 | FIELD REVISIONS
ROVIDE HDSC-68-PRO CLIPS AT TO BE ADA COMPLIANT. STOOP TO HAVE /é PER FOOT SLOPE
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BH3 PROVIDE (2)10005200-68 MILL| PROVIDE (2)600S162-68
ACH END WITH HEADERS AWAY FROM THE DOOR. FLUSH THE STOOP WITH EXISTING

(ABOVE (8) FOOD (50 ksi) BOX HEADER MILL (50 ksi) FULL HT.
NEW DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE- COURT COUNTERS) JAMBS AT EACH END NSTALLED LEG UP SERTI\AI\IIEIIlg ADJACENT SIDEWALKS, IF ANY - REFER TO THE F 06.04.2019 | FIELD REVISIONS

8 YARD REFUSE CONTAINER- TYP. 06.28.2019 | CITY COUNCIL REVIEW -
OF (2)-(FOOD COURT/ OTHER 5. ADA FLOOR CLEARANCE OF 30" X48" AT THE 2'-10" HIGH 40 ROOF SCREENING

EXISTING LOADING DOCK TENANTS) —— CUSTOMER COUNTER. ADDENDUM TO PERMIT

7.17.201
WELL TO BELIFTED NEW DUMPSTER-ENCLOSURE 6. EXISTING ROOF ACCESS HATCH AND LADDER TO REMAIN. 07172019 | Gity sUBMITTAL
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DELIVERY TRUCKS

8 YARD REFUSE CONTAINER, 7. NEW INSULATED STORE FRONT WINDOWS ALONG THE 07.29.2019 | ISSUED FOR CITY COUNCIL
TYP. OF (2)- (GROCERY STORE EXISTING WALL. REFER TO THE ELEVATION & DETAILS. REFER

TO THE WINDOW SCHEDULE.

DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWINGS. PUROHIT ARCHITECTS, INC.
ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR USE OF INCORRECT SCALE.
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS
PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION. IN THE EVENT
THAT THE CONTRACTOR DISCOVERS ANY ERROR, OMISSION
OR CONFLICT AS TO THE INTENT OF THE CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS WITH REGARD TO THE PROPER EXECUTION
AND COMPLETION OF THE WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY THE OWNER OR THE ARCHITECT AND
SEEK CORRECTION OR INTERPRETATION THEREOF PRIOR TO
STARTING THE AFFECTED WORK.
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INISH SCHEDULE
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2. REFER TO MATERAIL SPECIFICATIONS. ALL FINISHES TO BE
FLOOR FINISH BEFORE ORDERING & INSTALLATION.
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16. ALL NEW CONSTRUCTION THAT ADJOINS EXISTING Sheet:
PARTITION IN THE SAME PLANE ARE TO MATCH EXISTING ’
WALL THICKNESS, HEIGHT AND FIRE RATING U.N.O. PROPOSED

17. ALL MOVABLE FURNITURE(S), IF SHOWN ARE NOT IN
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SHEET A9.1, TYPICAL.
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These drawings may have been reproduced at a scale different than originally drawn. Owner and Architect assume no responsibility for use of incorrect scale. Do not scale drawings. contractor shall verify all existing conditions prior to proceeding with construction and notify architect immediately of any discrepancies or conflicts.
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